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Total Population - (Census) | 1,612,136 0.5% E?:::;ne zgiz
g/‘[’itlilsL(gg‘f{;rea Square 82,747 23% Gasohol $0.25
Tax Rates as of Dec 2013.
NOTE: Tax rates do not include Federal gas tax of 18.4 cents or
§}3aé(;1‘i)ne/Gasohol (Table MF- 710.266 72.9% 0.5% diesel of 24.4 cents
Special Fuel (Table MF-33SF) | 263,379 27.1% 0.7%
Total Fuel 65|  1000% Autos 598,877 35.39% 0.53%
ﬁ“olgo‘f;‘ way Gasoline (MF-21 1 99 93¢ 96.2%  0.5% Buses 3,132 0.19% 0.36%
Off Highway Gasoline (MF-21 | 5 < senl Low Trucks 1,025,504 60.59% 0.77%
in 000s) Total 1,627,513
Motorcycles 64,944 3.84% 0.77%
Grand Total 1,692,457 100.00% 0.66%
Rural 42,534 88.5% 1.4%
Urban 5,548 11.5% 0.5%
Total 48,082 100.0% 1.2% Rural 161 75.23% 0.92%
Urban 39 18.22% 0.26%
Unknown 14 6.54% 8.97%
Interstate 612 13%  13% Total 214 100% | 0.65%
g}tl;gsir;z;vsays & 0 0.0%  0.0% Hi )
ighway Finance ($000)
Other Principal Arterials 2,201 4.6% 1.4%
Minor Arterial 2,047 4.3% 0.8%
Major Collector 6,558 13.6% 1.2%
Minor Collector 4,053 8.4% 1.5% Receipts $780,387 0.51%
Local 32,611 67.8% 1.1% Disbursements $791,390 0.54%

Total 48,082 32.2% 1.7%
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Interstate 2,524 2.6%
Other Freeways/Expressways 0 0.0%
Other Principal Arterials 5,330 5.4%
Minor Arterial 4,294 4.4%
Major Collector 13,172 13.4%
Minor Collector 8,106 8.2%
Local 65,222 66.1%
Total 98,648 100.0%
Rural 9,291 58.1%
Urban 6,689 41.9%
Total 15,980 100.0%
Interstate 3,646 22.8%
Other Freeways/Expressways 0 0.0%
Other Principal Arterial 4,482 28.0%
Minor Arterial 2,425 15.2%
Major Collector 2,008 12.6%
Minor Collector 254 1.6%
Local 3,165 19.8%
Total 15,980 100.0%
Male 557,799 50.19%

Female 553,686 49.81%

Total 1,111,485 100.00%
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Highway User Revenues

General Fund
Appropriations

Other State Imposts
Miscellaneous
Bonds

Federal payments

Local Governments and
Other

Total

Capital Outlay
Maintenance and Services
Administration and Misc.

Highway Law Enforcment &
Safety

Interest
Bond Retirement
Grants-in-aid to Locals

Total

Highway Account
Mass Transit Account

Total

$368,633
$0

$0
$33,832
$53,933
$319,115

$4,874

47.24%

0.00%

0.00%
4.34%
6.91%
40.89%

0.62%

$780,387 1 100.00%

$428,239
$102,982
$29,055

$43,414

$28,656
$24,050
$134,994
$791,390

$185,098

$25,622

$210,720
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